GREATER NEVADA
Credit Union

Business Accounts Fee Schedule
Effective September 1, 2024

The following fees may be assessed against your account, and the following transaction limitations, if any,
will apply to your account.

Cashiers CheCK (BACH) .........cueeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e $10.00
Collection Items
DOMESHIC ....veeuvieieeciee sttt ettt ae e e be e ste e saeesneesnneaneas $25.00
0T (=Y o o USROS $40.00
Record Research (per hour; one-hour minimum).............cccccovivvieinienennnnn $25.00
Copy of Check Image (in excess of two per month).............cccccceveeeeeincennee. $3.00
Copy Of StatEMENL ......coiiiie i $5.00

Excessive Withdrawal (for savings and money market accounts,
withdrawals in excess of 6 each month;

excludes ATM or in-branch withdrawals)...............ccc.ccceeeivueeeieecieccciieeeee. $10.00 (temporarily waived)
Dormant Account (per month after 12 months) ...........cccocceeeeeiiciiiieeneeeeein, $5.00
Garnishment / Levy (Processing fe€)...........cuuuccvuueiiieiiiiiciiiieiiee e $75.00
Membership ENtrance FEE ...........oouviiiiice e $5.00
Monthly Service Fee*
Micro Business Checking .........oocueiiiiiiiiiii e $8.00
Simple Business Checking .........cccooiiriiiiiiie e $15.00
Analyzed Business Checking ..., $20.00
Cash Processed Fee (per $7100 processed)
Micro Business Checking .........ccccovviiiiiiiiiiiie e $0.25 (first $5,000 free)
Simple Business CheCKiNg -....ccoueai oo $0.25 (first $20,000 free)
Analyzed Business ChecKing .........c.ccooveeiiieiiee e $0.25

Per Item Charge (for each electronic deposit,
check deposited, check paid, or ACH debit or credit)

Micro Business ChecKing ........ccoovciiiiiiii i $0.35 (first 100 free)
Simple Business ChecKing .........cc.coouieecieeeie e $0.35 (first 500 free)
Analyzed Business Checking ... $0.15
Non-Proprietary ATM fee (foreign ATM fe€)..........coooviiiiiiiniiiiiee e $3.00
Non-Sufficient Funds Item (paid or unpaid)............ccccccoiviiiiniiiiiiee e $35.00
Notary Fee (per notarization).............ccccouieii e $5.00
Replacement Debit Card (after one free card per year) .........ccccccovcueeennen. $8.00
Expedited Card REQUESL..........cccueviiiiiiee e $100.00
Overdraft (maximum charge per day)..........ccccccooeeeveeeieieeieecieeeee e $10.00
Returned Deposit [tem (€ACH) ...........oovviiiiiiiiiiiiiie e $20.00
Stop Payment (8aCH iEIM) ...........c..ooeueeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e $30.00
Transfer to CoVer NSF.........co ittt $5.00
Verification of DePOSIt.........c..cccviiiiieicie e $20.00
Remote Deposit Capture Monthly Fee .........c..oevvvieiiiiiiiieeeeeceee e, $40.00
ACH Origination Monthly Fee ... $20.00
Y 1 (Y o S SSPER $0.15

INCOMING (AOMESLIC) ... $15.00
INCOMING (FOrQIGN) ... $20.00
OULGOING (AOMESEIC) ... $30.00
OULGOING (FOrQIGN) ...t $45.00
LOCAtOr FEE SEIVICE. .....ccceeeeetie et $5.00



GREATER NEVADA

Credit Union
Credits™*
Debit Card Purchases (over $25.00; for Micro and Simple accounts) ......... $0.20
Earned Credit Rate (for Analyzed accounts only) ..........cccccceeveveeeeniienennnne. 0.07% Annual Percentage Yield

*Micro Business Checking Monthly Service Fee waived with a minimum daily balance of $1,000.00.

*Simple Business Checking Monthly Service Fee waived with a minimum daily balance of $5,000.00.
**Credits can be earned to a maximum value of offsetting service charges. Excess credits will not be paid or
rolled over.

We truly value your membership. Please feel free to contact our Member Resource Center at (775) 882-2060 or
(800) 421-6674, visit us online at www.GNCU.org, or visit your nearest branch if you have any additional
questions or would like additional information.


http://www.gncu.org/

